

---

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 42691297

---

Data publicarii	07.05.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 582,77 RON - 582,77 RON

---

Descriere: 1 AMORSA 5L BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 2 BANDA ADEZIVA RIGIPS BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 3 PLASA RIGIPS BUC 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 4 CM 11 BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 5 COLTAR ALUMINIU BUC 8 2.52 20.17 3.83 6 CT 127 SAC 2 37.82 75.63 14.37 7 SMIRGHEL ML 5 7.14 35.71 6.79 8 GAZON CUT 2 23.53 47.06 8.94 9 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 10 BANDA MASCARE BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 11 GRATAR TRAFALLET BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 12 SFOARA IUTA BUC 3 16.81 50.42 9.58 13 SARMA KG 5 10.08 50.42 9.58 14 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO BUC 20 5.04 100.84 19.16 15 ARACET 0.75L BUC 3 4.20 12.61 2.39 16 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 5L BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44

---